1 PS8757E            12/01/05
BEA
B0
A0
A1
B1
B2
A2

• E = Pb-free & Green
• X suffix = Tape/Reel
Ordering Information
Ordering Code Package Code Package Type
PI3C3384L L 24-pin TSSOP
PI3C3384LE L Pb-free & Green, 24-pin TSSOP
PI3C3384Q Q 24-pin QSOP
PI3C3384QE Q Pb-free & Green, 24-pin QSOP
PI3C32384L L 24-pin TSSOP
PI3C32384LE L Pb-free & Green, 24-pin TSSOP
PI3C32384Q Q 24-pin QSOP
PI3C32384QE Q Pb-free & Green, 24-pin QSOP
Pericom Semiconductor Corporation • 1-800-435-2336 • www.pericom.com